Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.  College Course Name Registration_Ild StudentFullName  Father Name MobileNo

1 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24047625 Manish Kumar Vinod Yadav 8307088640
Kharkhara (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

2 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24085529 ANITA ANIL KUMAR 9467068508
Kharkhara (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

3 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24079948 Sahil Sharvan 9991059018
Kharkhara (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

4 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24121819 ANKIT KUMAR UMA SHANKAR 7340262826
Kharkhara (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

5 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24090409 MAYANK RAJENDRA 9929499706
Kharkhara (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics) BANSIWAL KUMAR

6 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24155340 Vedika Pradep kumar 7015683992
Kharkhara (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

7 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24060518 GAJENDER BILLURAM 8168045649
Kharkhara (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

8 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24010937 Rudra Pratap Singh  Dalbir Singh 9992334051
Kharkhara (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

9 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24141586 Rinku Krishan 9812138696
Kharkhara (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

10 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24017953 Dipanshu lakhera Jaswant 8708380254
Kharkhara (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

11 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24129926 AMANAT MAHIPAL 7683079517
Kharkhara (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

12 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24097409 PRINCE BIJENDER SINGH 8059265686
Kharkhara (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

13 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24012934 Komal Manmohan Singh 9588799148
Kharkhara (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

14 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24032936 BARKHA SHEETAL KUMAR 7027301518
Kharkhara (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

15 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24105335 PRIYA RAJBIR 9466219747
Kharkhara (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

16 GC Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences 24072093 Gaurav Saini Devendra Saini 9992226373

Kharkhara (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)



SrNo.
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

College

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

GC
Kharkhara

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences
(Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)

Course Name

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

24122134

24148540

24134977

24108956

24012845

24049163

24047630

24067899

24012244

24095454

24090975

24106320

24145390

24103678

24069668

24102261

24154586

DEEPAK

HARSH

KAJAL

DESHANT VERMA

HARSH KUMAR

Meenakshi Yadav

MUSKAN KUMARI

DEEPANSHU

Nitin

Nidhi

MS DIVYA KUMARI

SAHIL

RUMA KUMARI

JYOTI KUMARI

BHATERI

TANISH VASHIST

ASHISH

Father Name

RAMNIWAS

SATISH KUMAR

SOM DUTT

KRISHAN KUMAR

KRISHAN KUMAR

Mukesh Kumar

ANIL KUMAR
GUPTA

BALRAM

Satyawan singh

Ajvinder

DILIP SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

ASHOK SINGH

VIJAY SINGH

KHAJAN SINGH

YOGESH VASHIST

RAJPAL

MobileNo
8059806990

8053412385

8059371539

9350975038

7988373262

9812752253

9798441311

9728113335

7734959139

9671713457

9001281448

8851873207

9694781947

8930168142

9813248815

9671008991

9991416698



