## Final UG 1st Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College		Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo
1	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24047625	Manish Kumar	Vinod Yadav	8307088640
2	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24085529	ANITA	ANIL KUMAR	9467068508
3	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24079948	Sahil	Sharvan	9991059018
4	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24121819	ANKIT KUMAR	UMA SHANKAR	7340262826
5	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24090409	MAYANK BANSIWAL	RAJENDRA KUMAR	9929499706
6	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24155340	Vedika	Pradep kumar	7015683992
7	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24060518	GAJENDER	BILLURAM	8168045649
8	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24010937	Rudra Pratap Singh	Dalbir Singh	9992334051
9	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24141586	Rinku	Krishan	9812138696
10	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24017953	Dipanshu lakhera	Jaswant	8708380254
11	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24129926	AMANAT	MAHIPAL	7683079517
12	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24097409	PRINCE	BIJENDER SINGH	8059265686
13	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24012934	Komal	Manmohan Singh	9588799148
14	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24032936	BARKHA	SHEETAL KUMAR	7027301518
15	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24105335	PRIYA	RAJBIR	9466219747
16	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24072093	Gaurav Saini	Devendra Saini	9992226373

SrNo.	College		Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo
17	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24122134	DEEPAK	RAMNIWAS	8059806990
18	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24148540	HARSH	SATISH KUMAR	8053412385
19	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24134977	KAJAL	SOM DUTT	8059371539
20	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24108956	DESHANT VERMA	KRISHAN KUMAR	9350975038
21	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24012845	HARSH KUMAR	KRISHAN KUMAR	7988373262
22	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24049163	Meenakshi Yadav	Mukesh Kumar	9812752253
23	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24047630	MUSKAN KUMARI	ANIL KUMAR GUPTA	9798441311
24	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24067899	DEEPANSHU	BALRAM	9728113335
25	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24012244	Nitin	Satyawan singh	7734959139
26	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24095454	Nidhi	Ajvinder	9671713457
27	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24090975	MS DIVYA KUMARI	DILIP SINGH	9001281448
28	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24106320	SAHIL	SUNIL KUMAR	8851873207
29	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24145390	RUMA KUMARI	ASHOK SINGH	9694781947
30	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24103678	JYOTI KUMARI	VIJAY SINGH	8930168142
31	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24069668	BHATERI	KHAJAN SINGH	9813248815
32	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24102261	TANISH VASHIST	YOGESH VASHIST	9671008991
33	GC Kharkhara	Bachelor of Science in Physical Sciences (Chemistry,Mathematics,Physics)		24154586	ASHISH	RAJPAL	9991416698